trenton

sujadas

To suit Polypropylene Gastronorm Pans * Temperatures from -
40°C to 110°C » Water tight with Polinorm lid « Microwave safe
* Recommended for transporting food and liquid * Graduations
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Polinorm® Covers

marked externally * Reinforced rim
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Item Number

PPG1100P1

PPG1100P2

PPG1100P3

PPG1100P4

PPG1100P5
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Size

1/1 Size

1/1 Size

1/1 Size

1/1 Size

1/1 Size

Colour Range

Clear

Red

Blue

Yellow

Green
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Material

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene
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PPG1200P1

PPG1200P2

PPG1200P3

PPG1200P4
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Size

1/2 Size

1/2 Size

1/2 Size

1/2 Size

1/2 Size
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Colour Range
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Polypropylene

Polypropylene
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PPG1400P2

PPG1400P3

PPG1400P4

PPG1400P5
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Size

1/4 Size

1/4 Size

1/4 Size

1/4 Size

1/4 Size

1/6 Size

1/6 Size

1/6 Size

1/6 Size

1/6 Size

Colour Range

Clear

Red

Blue

Yellow

Green
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Green

Brand
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Polypropylene
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Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1400p1
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1400p2
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1400p3
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1400p4
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1400p5
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1600p1
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1600p2
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1600p3
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1600p4
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/polinorm-covers.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/polinorm-r-covers/ppg1600p5
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 02/01/2026

Item Img Item Number Size Colour Range Brand Material
y PPG1900P1 1/9 Size Clear Pujadas Polypropylene
’) PPG1900P2 1/9 Size Red Pujadas Polypropylene
y- PPG1900P3 1/9 Size Blue Pujadas Polypropylene
y PPG1900P4 1/9 Size Yellow Pujadas Polypropylene
’f PPG1900P5 1/9 Size Green Pujadas Polypropylene
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